
Number Proposed Use ValueWork Type Bldg Type

For Period: June 16 2025 To June 20 2025

Civc AddressPID Permit FeeNew Units

PERMIT APPLICATIONS

DP2025-056 Deck 13,000.00Deck18 14, 16, 18 Kelly Ht1184464 0.000 Construction
DP2025-060 Single Dwelling 12,000.00Accessory Building17 Marion Dr445890 0.000 Addition
DP2025-052 Single Dwelling 600,000.00Single Detached Dwelling35289637 0.000 Construction
DP2025-065 Deck 5,000.00Deck281 Keppoch Rd298968 0.000 Construction
DP2025-062 Deck 17,000.00Deck55 Golf View Dr904243 0.000 Construction
DP2025-064 Garage/Carport/Shed 10,000.00Shed1 Isleview Dr703934 0.000 Construction
DP2025-024 Single Dwelling 400,000.00Single Detached Dwelling10 John Hamilton Dr861260 0.000 Construction

1,057,000.00Total 0 0.007



Total   
Single Dwelling
Garage/Carport/Shed
Deck

Total321

1 0 2 0 3
0 0 0 1 1
0 2 0 1 3
1 2 2 2 7

D  I  S  T  R  I  C  T  S

Building Type

1
2
3

Total  

13,000.00
412,000.00
22,000.00
610,000.00

1,057,000.00

Deck
Garage/Carport/Shed
Single Dwelling

Total  

35,000.00
10,000.00

1,012,000.00
1,057,000.00

PERMIT APPLICATIONS For Period: June 16 2025 To June 20 2025

Summary of Estimated Value by District Summary of Estimated Value by Building Type


