PERMIT APPLICATIONS

For Period: June 16 2025 To June 20 2025

Number	PID	Civc Address	New Units	Work Type	Bldg Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Value
DP2025-056	1184464	18 14, 16, 18 Kelly	/ Ht 0	Construction	Deck	Deck	0.00	13,000.00
DP2025-060	445890	17 Marion Dr	0	Addition	Single Dwelling	Accessory Building	0.00	12,000.00
DP2025-052	289637	35	0	Construction	Single Dwelling	Single Detached Dwelling	0.00	600,000.00
DP2025-065	298968	281 Keppoch Rd	0	Construction	Deck	Deck	0.00	5,000.00
DP2025-062	904243	55 Golf View Dr	0	Construction	Deck	Deck	0.00	17,000.00
DP2025-064	703934	1 Isleview Dr	0	Construction	Garage/Carport/Shed	Shed	0.00	10,000.00
DP2025-024	861260	10 John Hamilton	Dr 0	Construction	Single Dwelling	Single Detached Dwelling	0.00	400,000.00
Total	7		0				0.00	1,057,000.00

DISTRICTS

Building Type		1	2	3	Total
Deck	1	0	2	0	3
Garage/Carport/Shed	0	0	0	1	1
Single Dwelling	0	2	0	1	3
Total	1	2	2	2	7

Summary of Estimated Value by District

	13,000.00
1	412,000.00
2	22,000.00
3	610,000.00
Total	1,057,000.00

Summary of Estimated Value by Building Type

Deck	35,000.00
Garage/Carport/Shed	10,000.00
Single Dwelling	1,012,000.00
Total	1,057,000.00